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A002715774 SHARMISTHA  PAL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  92.00  95.00  433.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739427 DEBANGANA  DEY Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  6  90.33  90.00  436.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894173 GAYATRI  BARMAN Female No  3  1 3 SC  4  89.50  90.00  422.00  97.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926188 RUBINA  PERBIN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  7  89.17  96.00  423.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932938 BRATAJA  MAZUMDER Female No  5 5 UR  4  89.17  90.00  430.00  95.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821968 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  6  3 6 OBC-B  6  86.50  90.00  410.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859530 DEBADRITA  GHOSH Female No  7 7 UR  2  86.50  87.00  417.00  84.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913922 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  8  4 8 OBC-B  7  85.33  85.00  424.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921748 PRIYANGSHU  SAHA Male No  9 9 UR  4  85.00  88.00  404.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790826 SOHANA  IYASMIN Female No  10  2 10 OBC-A  1  84.67  80.00  432.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523834 KOUSTAV  MITRA Male No  11 11 UR  1  84.33  91.00  387.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717353 PRATIK  PRAMANIK Male No  12  3 12 OBC-A  6  84.17  89.00  395.00  91.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002764270 DEBASMITA  DEBNATH Female No  13  5 13 OBC-B  3  84.00  80.00  417.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882461 MOUMITA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  3  83.83  82.00  404.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887601 JASMINA PARVIN SARKAR Female No  15  4 15 OBC-A  1  83.67  90.00  386.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750099 RESHMI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  16 16 UR  2  83.17  85.00  393.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911762 ISHIKA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  1  83.00  82.00  401.00  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659220 BISWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  18  6 18 OBC-B  3  83.00  80.00  421.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601192 PARTHA  KAR Male No  19  7 19 OBC-B  1  82.83  85.00  390.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722944 SWAPNANIL  DAS Male No  20  2 20 SC  5  82.67  78.00  420.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620559 SOMPAYAN  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  4  82.33  83.00  394.00  79.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720983 JINIYA  PARVIN Female No  22  5 22 OBC-A  3  81.83  83.00  379.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709982 RISHILA  CHANDA Female No  23 23 UR  2  81.67  91.00  360.00  88.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506974 AMIYANGSHU  DEB Male No  24 24 UR  3  81.67  83.00  386.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002827512 SHIBA  SHIL Male No  25  8 25 OBC-B  2  81.67  82.00  390.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638220 SAURODEEP  DE Male No  26 26 UR  3  81.50  76.00  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924280 ABIRA  CHATTERJEE Female No  27 27 UR  1  81.33  79.00  396.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791888 SAYAN  DEY Male No  28 28 UR  9  81.33  75.00  412.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852284 TIRTHATITAS  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  29 29 UR  3  81.17  85.00  371.00  87.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611044 BARNALI  MITRA Female No  30  9 30 OBC-B  3  80.33  80.00  379.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608472 TANMAY  BARMAN Male No  31  3 31 SC  3  80.17  83.00  381.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881704 SNEHA  THAKUR Female No  32 32 UR  16  80.00  77.00  398.00  91.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830489 NEHA  TARAFDAR Female No  33 33 UR  3  79.67  86.00  361.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553852 RAJAT  PAUL Male No  34  10 34 OBC-B  6  79.67  80.00  383.00  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599522 RAJATAVA  SARKAR Male No  35 35 UR  1  79.67  74.00  382.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598634 RUPA  BASU Female No  36 36 UR  1  79.50  92.00  344.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002618600 NEHA  ROY Female No  37  4 37 SC  2  79.50  83.00  374.00  80.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853774 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  38  5 38 SC  13  79.50  82.00  368.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880357 MITALI  DAS Female No  39  6 39 SC  4  79.17  83.00  367.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624167 SWASTIKA  MITRA Female No  40  11 40 OBC-B  3  79.00  86.00  355.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471538 TANUSHRI  DATTA Female No  41 41 UR  1  79.00  78.00  379.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646890 SOMPHY  DHOR Female No  42 42 UR  3  79.00  76.00  385.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855315 BIBEK  SHARMA Male No  43 43 UR  7  79.00  75.00  405.00  71.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876256 TAJMINA  PARVIN Female No  44  6 44 OBC-A  3  78.83  83.00  363.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002492710 KEDAR NATH SINGHA Male No  45 45 UR  3  78.83  81.00  375.00  92.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836453 ANNYESA  BARMAN Female No  46  7 46 SC  1  78.83  73.00  390.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537813 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  47  8 47 SC  2  78.67  76.00  382.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693743 SUMIT  BASAK Male No  48  12 48 OBC-B  3  78.50  83.00  365.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002834896 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  49  9 49 SC  13  78.50  78.00  372.00  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578565 NILESH  ROY Male No  50  10 50 SC  5  78.50  76.00  380.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835822 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  51  11 51 SC  1  78.50  72.00  400.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509246 SANJANA  ROY Female No  52  12 52 SC  1  78.33  80.00  371.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672824 DHRITI  DUTTA Female No  53  13 53 OBC-B  1  78.33  75.00  381.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532215 JOYSHREE  SARKAR Female No  54  14 54 OBC-B  1  78.00  86.00  359.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529416 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  55  13 55 SC  3  78.00  80.00  365.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590003 AVISH  ANAND Male No  56 56 UR  3  78.00  74.00  394.00  90.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556059 BHUMIKA  PAUL Female No  57  15 57 OBC-B  3  78.00  74.00  387.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928710 SAYAN  ROY Male No  58  14 58 SC  7  78.00  71.00  392.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683859 DEBANJAN  DEB Male No  59 59 UR  3  77.83  80.00  371.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825769 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  60  15 60 SC  4  77.83  78.00  366.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002580101 ANKUSH  SAHA Male No  61 61 UR  10  77.67  79.00  373.00  63.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672644 JUI  RAY Female No  62  16 62 SC  2  77.67  73.00  388.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604033 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  63  17 63 SC  1  77.50  84.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472731 SIB SANKAR PAL Male No  64  16 64 OBC-B  3  77.50  79.00  373.00  76.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877928 GOURAV  DUTTA Male No  65 65 UR  2  77.33  73.00  388.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651229 SHREEJA  SARKAR Female No  66  17 66 OBC-B  3  77.17  77.00  363.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815561 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  67  18 67 OBC-B  1  77.17  72.00  379.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461774 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  68  19 68 OBC-B  3  77.00  77.00  364.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457702 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  69  20 69 OBC-B  1  77.00  75.00  368.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449604 ADITYA  KAR Male No  70  21 70 OBC-B  1  77.00  74.00  382.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581457 JHIMI  THAKUR Female No  71 71 UR  1  76.83  84.00  343.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884248 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  72  18 72 SC  5  76.83  73.00  367.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002534424 BIPASA  PAUL Female No  73  22 73 OBC-B  3  76.83  70.00  388.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547416 KRIPA  BANIK Female No  74  23 74 OBC-B  2  76.67  71.00  384.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537574 PULAKESH  BARMAN Male No  75  19 75 SC  5  76.67  70.00  386.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687527 BIBEK  ROY Male No  76  20 76 SC  3  76.50  84.00  352.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674474 FARHANA  MOSTAFI Female No  77  7 77 OBC-A  3  76.50  83.00  343.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479651 ABHRAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  78  21 78 SC  2  76.50  73.00  383.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571163 ALIVA  KARJEE Female No  79  22 79 SC  1  76.33  85.00  340.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661331 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  80 80 UR  1  76.17  70.00  374.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607988 POULOMI  ROY Female No  81  23 81 SC  3  76.00  79.00  354.00  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903636 DEBALINA  DHAR Female No  82 82 UR  10  75.83  75.00  372.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749528 DEBASMITA  MANDAL Female No  83  24 83 SC  5  75.83  67.00  389.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550255 MEHEBUB  RAHAMAN Male No  84 84 UR  6  75.67  78.00  353.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002656239 MOUMITA  PARVIN Female No  85  8 85 OBC-A  1  75.67  75.00  371.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559086 MADHULIKA  DAS Female No  86  25 86 SC  6  75.67  75.00  362.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649248 SAJAL  SAHA Male No  87 87 UR  1  75.67  75.00  360.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672235 KOYEL  DAS Female No  88  26 88 SC  6  75.50  78.00  347.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602727 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  89  27 89 SC  3  75.50  77.00  359.00  77.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509688 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  90  28 90 SC  2  75.50  74.00  359.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834894 DEEPANJALI  BISWAS Female No  91  29 91 SC  14  75.00  77.00  356.00  68.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670240 RIYA  PAUL Female No  92  24 92 OBC-B  1  75.00  76.00  354.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687342 ARGHYA  BARMAN Male No  93  30 93 SC  1  75.00  73.00  361.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480059 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  94  31 94 SC  3  75.00  70.00  370.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658255 BHASKARJYOTI  DAS Male No  95  32 95 SC  2  75.00  64.00  392.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479013 YEARAB  HOSSAIN Male No  96  9 96 OBC-A  1  74.50  76.00  365.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002630938 ANINDYA  KUNDU Male No  97 97 UR  2  74.50  75.00  356.00  71.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915972 UPASANA  BARMAN Female No  98  33 98 SC  11  74.50  70.00  360.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643378 LOPAMUDRA  ROY Female No  99  34 99 SC  6  74.33  74.00  350.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516133 SNEHA  ROY Female No  100  35 100 SC  9  74.00  73.00  355.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471972 SNEHA  BASUNIA Female No  101  10 101 OBC-A  2  73.83  76.00  342.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531803 KONIKA  BARMAN Female No  102  36 102 SC  6  73.83  75.00  346.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628146 SAGNIK  PAUL Male No  103  25 103 OBC-B  2  73.83  62.00  383.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681171 KOTHIKA  DEBNATH Female No  104 104 UR  5  73.67  71.00  363.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862936 SHREYOSHI  ROY Female No  105  26 105 OBC-B  1  73.67  70.00  356.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441117 PRIYA  DAS Female No  106  37 106 SC  1  73.67  67.00  365.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611440 RAM KRISHNA 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  107 107 UR  4  73.50  85.00  327.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698881 SUDIPTA  BASU Male No  108 108 UR  2  73.50  77.00  344.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002592564 MEHULI  GHOSH HAZRA Female No  109 109 UR  3  73.50  70.00  365.00  91.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651545 ANAMIKA  SARKAR Female No  110  27 110 OBC-B  3  73.50  67.00  367.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849564 ANURIMA  BASAK Female No  111  28 111 OBC-B  17  73.17  73.00  344.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884901 DEBOSMITA  DEY Female No  112  29 112 OBC-B  3  73.17  71.00  349.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695117 JYOTIRMOY  BARMAN Male No  113 113 UR  2  73.17  70.00  350.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635561 PUSPITA  BARMAN Female No  114  38 114 SC  3  73.17  62.00  383.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807631 OINDRILA  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  11  73.00  70.00  360.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627997 DIBYALINA  BASAK Female No  116  30 116 OBC-B  1  73.00  61.00  382.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666164 TULSI  BARMAN Female No  117  39 117 SC  1  72.83  71.00  355.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565137 HABIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  118  11 118 OBC-A  3  72.83  71.00  348.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806551 MADHUMITA  SHARMA Female No  119  31 119 OBC-B  1  72.67  77.00  340.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575096 MOUMITA  DEY Female No  120 120 UR  1  72.67  70.00  347.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002515027 ANNESA  MAZUMDER Female No  121  32 121 OBC-B  1  72.50  64.00  367.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777089 ARITRA  DEY Male No  122  33 122 OBC-B  1  72.50  60.00  379.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446468 RIMA  NAUSHAD Female No  123 123 UR  6  72.33  74.00  343.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479552 SANANDA  DEY Female No  124 124 UR  2  72.33  73.00  343.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673203 SHARMISTHA  SARKAR Female No  125 125 UR  3  72.17  71.00  343.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475858 MIHIR  BARMAN Male No  126  40 126 SC  3  72.17  61.00  375.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683686 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  127  41 127 SC  20  72.00  72.00  341.00  83.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449712 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  128  34 128 OBC-B  2  71.83  75.00  332.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684533 ARMAN SAFI SHAIKH Male No  129 129 UR  3  71.83  67.00  354.00  73.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678817 SURAVI  SARKAR Female No  130  35 130 OBC-B  8  71.83  66.00  360.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754065 DISHA  DAS Female No  131  42 131 SC  5  71.67  73.00  344.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448434 HAPIJUL  ISLAM Male No  132 132 UR  1  71.67  68.00  345.00  68.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002584644 RAUSHAN  MOSTAFA Male No  133  12 133 OBC-A  3  71.50  75.00  329.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765362 ANUSHKA  BISWAS Female No  134  43 134 SC  14  71.50  70.00  347.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680589 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  135  36 135 OBC-B  1  71.50  65.00  362.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761643 LIPIKA  NASRIN Female No  136  13 136 OBC-A  13  71.33  73.00  343.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603408 RITAMBHARA  PATHAK Female No  137 137 UR  3  71.33  61.00  369.00  83.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693765 PRATIVA  MANDAL Female No  138  44 138 SC  6  71.17  73.00  344.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685668 SHRABANI  ADHIKARY Female No  139  45 139 SC  4  71.17  72.00  337.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821469 SINJINI ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  140 140 UR  9  71.00  73.00  330.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634496 RIYAN  HASSAN Male No  141  14 141 OBC-A  2  71.00  68.00  346.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838286 JYOTI  SAHA Female No  142  46 142 SC  3  71.00  65.00  354.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586166 JOY KUMAR ROY Male No  143  47 143 SC  7  71.00  64.00  358.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678342 NIMI  THAPA Female No  144  37 144 OBC-B  4  71.00  61.00  363.00  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002537634 MOON MOON HOSSAIN Female No  145  15 145 OBC-A  1  70.83  72.00  342.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679397 ARUP KANTI BARMAN Male No  146  48 146 SC  2  70.83  70.00  336.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667280 BIKRAM CH PAUL Male No  147  38 147 OBC-B  3  70.67  70.00  335.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698674 RITUSREE  BASAK Female No  148  39 148 OBC-B  3  70.67  58.00  372.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579280 SUBRATA  ROY Male No  149  49 149 SC  2  70.33  72.00  335.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655520 MAYUKH DEB ROY Male No  150  50 150 SC  2  70.33  69.00  335.00  60.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892695 MUNMUN  ROY Female No  151  51 151 SC  6  70.33  61.00  360.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478295 JANNATUN  NAHAR Female No  152  16 152 OBC-A  5  70.17  74.00  324.00  73.10  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478820 RISHIKA  ROY Female No  153  52 153 SC  3  70.17  70.00  331.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759071 NUPUR  RAY Female No  154  53 154 SC  1  70.00  68.00  335.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608054 RASHMI  ROY Female No  155  54 155 SC  5  69.83  70.00  330.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843729 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  156  55 156 SC  11  69.83  67.00  352.00  71.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002530292 NIBEDITA  KARJEE Female No  157  56 157 SC  3  69.83  61.00  360.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565670 DWIPJOY  DEY Male No  158  40 158 OBC-B  3  69.67  77.00  314.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589802 ARINDAM  RAY Male No  159  57 159 SC  4  69.50  64.00  355.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610287 AKHI  PARVIN Female No  160  17 160 OBC-A  1  69.33  70.00  331.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533401 TIRTHA DEEP SARKAR Male No  161  58 161 SC  4  69.17  75.00  310.00  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522893 MEHABUBA  HAQUE Female No  162  18 162 OBC-A  2  69.17  63.00  344.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457843 SRIJANI  SARKAR Female No  163  59 163 SC  4  69.17  62.00  349.00  83.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606081 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  164  19 164 OBC-A  2  69.17  61.00  343.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520363 TITLY  PAL Female No  165  41 165 OBC-B  3  69.00  67.00  331.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454047 SHOWYETA  ROY Female No  166  60 166 SC  3  68.83  70.00  329.00  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486933 BELLAL  MIAH Male No  167 167 UR  7  68.83  68.00  332.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601123 TRISA  ROY Female No  168  61 168 SC  3  68.83  65.00  340.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002467088 ARTHIKA  ROY Female No  169 169 UR  7  68.83  62.00  339.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801815 PUSKAR  PAUL Male No  170  42 170 OBC-B  5  68.50  65.00  344.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535896 SREEJITA  GHOSH Female No  171 171 UR  1  68.50  60.00  345.00  80.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630467 SHARANYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  172 172 UR  5  68.50  57.00  357.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522708 ALINA  PARVIN Female No  173 173 UR  1  68.17  76.00  307.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637850 ADITI  DAM Female No  174 174 UR  2  68.17  65.00  331.00  61.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900173 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  175  43 175 OBC-B  9  68.17  61.00  331.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877055 ARNAB  DAS Male No  176  62 176 SC  3  67.83  64.00  332.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674355 ANITA  BARMAN Female No  177  63 177 SC  7  67.83  60.00  337.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672146 BAISALI  PANDIT Female No  178  44 178 OBC-B  1  67.67  58.00  354.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701383 SUJOY  SARKAR Male No  179  64 179 SC  2  67.50  57.00  370.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664700 ADITY  SUTRADHAR Female No  180  45 180 OBC-B  2  67.33  71.00  313.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002616250 MANASHI  DHAR Female No  181 181 UR  1  67.33  70.00  315.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803958 ROUNAK  MALAKAR Male No  182  65 182 SC  20  67.33  64.00  326.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452353 MAINUDDIN  MIAH Male No  183 183 UR  3  67.17  65.00  323.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830747 MEDHA  BISWAS Female No  184 184 UR  8  67.17  56.00  344.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587615 PRIYANGSHU  NATH Male No  185  46 185 OBC-B  6  67.00  62.00  331.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780302 SUHANI  MOCHARI Female No  186  1 186 ST  1  66.83  62.00  327.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866906 DIBAKAR  DAS Male No  187  66 187 SC  1  66.67  60.00  331.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675214 AROBI ZINNASA BEGAM Female No  188  20 188 OBC-A  3  66.50  70.00  309.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498965 MALABIKA  SAHA Female No  189 189 UR  8  66.50  60.00  331.00  92.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840089 ISHITA  NANDI Female No  190  1 190 EWS  2  66.50  60.00  330.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441788 PUJA  DAS Female No  191 191 UR  10  66.33  57.00  335.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589852 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  192 192 UR  4  66.17  64.00  320.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002471355 SABNAM  ALI Female No  193  21 193 OBC-A  2  66.17  58.00  334.00  74.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570961 TANISHA  CHOUDHARY Female No  194 194 UR  11  66.00  62.00  323.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545792 PRACHI  BARMAN Female No  195  67 195 SC  6  66.00  60.00  327.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836495 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  196  68 196 SC  3  66.00  58.00  338.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865440 ESHA  DAS Female No  197  69 197 SC  5  66.00  54.00  348.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847566 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  198  70 198 SC  11  65.83  68.00  319.00  76.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577989 RASEDIN  ISLAM Male No  199 199 UR  3  65.50  76.00  292.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594978 SUMIT  BIN Male No  200 200 UR  4  65.50  64.00  316.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743692 JISHU  ROY Male No  201 201 UR  11  65.50  61.00  322.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923243 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  202  71 202 SC  2  65.33  64.00  315.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700577 BIBEK  ROY Male No  203  72 203 SC  2  65.33  61.00  325.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543475 SOUMIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  204 204 UR  3  64.83  66.00  301.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002651836 SAIKAT  PATOYARI Male No  205  73 205 SC  3  64.83  65.00  310.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534189 BARNALI  KARJEE Female No  206  74 206 SC  1  64.67  60.00  326.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527767 NIKITA  PAUL Female No  207  47 207 OBC-B  10  64.67  60.00  320.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832114 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  208  22 208 OBC-A  13  64.67  60.00  319.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512810 SARBAJIT  GANDHI Male No  209 209 UR  1  64.50  58.00  327.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518178 CHHANDA  DUTTA Female No  210 210 UR  4  64.33  56.00  326.00  83.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547849 IFTEASHYAM  RAHAMAN Female No  211 211 UR  7  64.17  58.00  320.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546327 KUHELIKA  BARMAN Female No  212  75 212 SC  1  63.67  57.00  318.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869143 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  213  76 213 SC  3  63.17  60.00  320.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652341 SAKIB  HOSSAIN Male No  214 214 UR  3  63.00  64.00  301.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693979 AKSHAY KUMAR ROY Male No  215  77 215 SC  1  62.83  62.00  305.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002650291 DEV  GOSWAMI Male No  216 216 UR  3  62.50  58.00  315.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002831785 PUJA  PRAMANIK Female No  217  78 217 SC  4  62.50  57.00  312.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927642 MD SABIR AHAMMED 

KHAN

Male No  218  23 218 OBC-A  18  62.00  72.00  279.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601845 SUDIP  ROY Male No  219  79 219 SC  3  61.67  58.00  305.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861657 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  220  80 220 SC  9  61.17  64.00  289.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898207 BISHU  BARMAN Male No  221  81 221 SC  6  61.17  60.00  297.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444832 SANJIT SHIL SHARMA Male No  222  48 222 OBC-B  3  60.83  60.00  296.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649278 RAJA  HOSSAIN Male No  223  24 223 OBC-A  2  60.83  51.00  321.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543468 SUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  224 224 UR  6  60.50  55.00  304.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530267 SHREEJA  ROY Female No  225  82 225 SC  3  60.17  56.00  300.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780166 SHREYAN  DE Male No  226 226 UR  2  60.00  51.00  298.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587770 PRITAMA  BARMAN Female No  227 227 UR  4  59.83  52.00  306.00  74.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626028 SOYEAL  HAQUE Male No  228  25 228 OBC-A  4  59.83  51.00  308.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.10

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects 

(Excluding (English, Biological Science, Biotechnology))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002477926 SRIJIT  SARKAR Male No  229 229 UR  3  59.00  55.00  302.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456551 TANNU  KUMARI Female No  230 230 UR  11  59.00  51.00  302.00  78.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640185 SUMAN  MODAK Male No  231  49 231 OBC-B  3  58.83  56.00  291.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571291 DEBAPARNA  DHAR Female No  232 232 UR  1  58.67  61.00  281.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639326 DIPSHIKHA  BARMAN Female No  233  83 233 SC  3  58.67  51.00  301.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642754 MOHABBAT  AHMED Male No  234  26 234 OBC-A  2  58.17  64.00  279.00  51.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002549697 SAMARPITA  BHOWMICK Female No  235 235 UR  1  58.17  51.00  297.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600604 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  236  84 236 SC  3  58.00  53.00  291.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768445 MINAKSHI  ROY Female No  237  85 237 SC  14  57.83  56.00  286.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538762 TRIPTI  BARMAN Female No  238  86 238 SC  2  57.83  55.00  288.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570905 SREYASI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  239 239 UR  3  57.83  54.00  290.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443367 BISWANATH  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  240 240 UR  6  57.83  50.00  298.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002613334 MD  LABBAIK Male No  241  27 241 OBC-A  2  57.67  54.00  292.00  55.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698150 TANMITA  GHSOH Female No  242  28 242 OBC-A  7  57.67  50.00  296.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528189 BISHAKHA  BASUNIA Female No  243  87 243 SC  4  57.33  57.00  281.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485215 HOSSAIN AL BARADI Male No  244  29 244 OBC-A  3  57.33  50.00  296.00  87.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469654 RONAK  SAHA Male No  245 245 UR  10  56.83  58.00  279.00  70.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654247 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  246 246 UR  2  56.83  54.00  277.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834906 SMRITI  ROY PRAMANIK Female No  247  88 247 SC  6  56.33  53.00  283.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765828 HRIDKAMAL  ROY Male No  248  89 248 SC  8  56.33  52.00  276.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603625 AMLAN  SAHA Male No  249 249 UR  3  55.50  57.00  274.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508346 KHOKHAN  BISWAS Male No  250  90 250 SC  3  54.33  54.00  268.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736525 VISHAL  SARKAR Male No  251  91 251 SC  11  54.00  56.00  258.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455628 RIMI  BARMAN Female No  252  92 252 SC  5  52.83  51.00  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002485861 KOUSHIK  SHARMA Male No  253 253 UR  5  52.67  57.00  250.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697532 FIROZ  RAHAMAN Male No  254 254 UR  8  52.17  50.00  264.00  63.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505110 PRERANA  BARMAN Female No  255  93 255 SC  3  51.50  56.00  240.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545526 MD ROHIT SARKAR Male No  256 256 UR  6  51.00  50.00  257.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547104 SUBHADIP  BARMAN Male No  257 257 UR  5  50.50  55.00  240.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002926188 RUBINA  PERBIN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  7  89.17  96.00  423.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790826 SOHANA  IYASMIN Female No  10  2 2 OBC-A  1  84.67  80.00  432.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717353 PRATIK  PRAMANIK Male No  12  3 3 OBC-A  6  84.17  89.00  395.00  91.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887601 JASMINA PARVIN SARKAR Female No  15  4 4 OBC-A  1  83.67  90.00  386.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720983 JINIYA  PARVIN Female No  22  5 5 OBC-A  3  81.83  83.00  379.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876256 TAJMINA  PARVIN Female No  44  6 6 OBC-A  3  78.83  83.00  363.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674474 FARHANA  MOSTAFI Female No  77  7 7 OBC-A  3  76.50  83.00  343.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656239 MOUMITA  PARVIN Female No  85  8 8 OBC-A  1  75.67  75.00  371.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479013 YEARAB  HOSSAIN Male No  96  9 9 OBC-A  1  74.50  76.00  365.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471972 SNEHA  BASUNIA Female No  101  10 10 OBC-A  2  73.83  76.00  342.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565137 HABIBUR  RAHAMAN Male No  118  11 11 OBC-A  3  72.83  71.00  348.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584644 RAUSHAN  MOSTAFA Male No  133  12 12 OBC-A  3  71.50  75.00  329.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002761643 LIPIKA  NASRIN Female No  136  13 13 OBC-A  13  71.33  73.00  343.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634496 RIYAN  HASSAN Male No  141  14 14 OBC-A  2  71.00  68.00  346.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537634 MOON MOON HOSSAIN Female No  145  15 15 OBC-A  1  70.83  72.00  342.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478295 JANNATUN  NAHAR Female No  152  16 16 OBC-A  5  70.17  74.00  324.00  73.10  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610287 AKHI  PARVIN Female No  160  17 17 OBC-A  1  69.33  70.00  331.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522893 MEHABUBA  HAQUE Female No  162  18 18 OBC-A  2  69.17  63.00  344.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606081 TANIYA  ISLAM Female No  164  19 19 OBC-A  2  69.17  61.00  343.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675214 AROBI ZINNASA BEGAM Female No  188  20 20 OBC-A  3  66.50  70.00  309.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471355 SABNAM  ALI Female No  193  21 21 OBC-A  2  66.17  58.00  334.00  74.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832114 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  208  22 22 OBC-A  13  64.67  60.00  319.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927642 MD SABIR AHAMMED 

KHAN

Male No  218  23 23 OBC-A  18  62.00  72.00  279.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649278 RAJA  HOSSAIN Male No  223  24 24 OBC-A  2  60.83  51.00  321.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002626028 SOYEAL  HAQUE Male No  228  25 25 OBC-A  4  59.83  51.00  308.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642754 MOHABBAT  AHMED Male No  234  26 26 OBC-A  2  58.17  64.00  279.00  51.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613334 MD  LABBAIK Male No  241  27 27 OBC-A  2  57.67  54.00  292.00  55.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698150 TANMITA  GHSOH Female No  242  28 28 OBC-A  7  57.67  50.00  296.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002485215 HOSSAIN AL BARADI Male No  244  29 29 OBC-A  3  57.33  50.00  296.00  87.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002715774 SHARMISTHA  PAL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  92.00  95.00  433.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739427 DEBANGANA  DEY Female No  2  2 2 OBC-B  6  90.33  90.00  436.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821968 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  6  3 3 OBC-B  6  86.50  90.00  410.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913922 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  8  4 4 OBC-B  7  85.33  85.00  424.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764270 DEBASMITA  DEBNATH Female No  13  5 5 OBC-B  3  84.00  80.00  417.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659220 BISWAJYOTI  PAUL Male No  18  6 6 OBC-B  3  83.00  80.00  421.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601192 PARTHA  KAR Male No  19  7 7 OBC-B  1  82.83  85.00  390.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827512 SHIBA  SHIL Male No  25  8 8 OBC-B  2  81.67  82.00  390.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002611044 BARNALI  MITRA Female No  30  9 9 OBC-B  3  80.33  80.00  379.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553852 RAJAT  PAUL Male No  34  10 10 OBC-B  6  79.67  80.00  383.00  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624167 SWASTIKA  MITRA Female No  40  11 11 OBC-B  3  79.00  86.00  355.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693743 SUMIT  BASAK Male No  48  12 12 OBC-B  3  78.50  83.00  365.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002672824 DHRITI  DUTTA Female No  53  13 13 OBC-B  1  78.33  75.00  381.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532215 JOYSHREE  SARKAR Female No  54  14 14 OBC-B  1  78.00  86.00  359.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556059 BHUMIKA  PAUL Female No  57  15 15 OBC-B  3  78.00  74.00  387.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472731 SIB SANKAR PAL Male No  64  16 16 OBC-B  3  77.50  79.00  373.00  76.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651229 SHREEJA  SARKAR Female No  66  17 17 OBC-B  3  77.17  77.00  363.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815561 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  67  18 18 OBC-B  1  77.17  72.00  379.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461774 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  68  19 19 OBC-B  3  77.00  77.00  364.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457702 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  69  20 20 OBC-B  1  77.00  75.00  368.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449604 ADITYA  KAR Male No  70  21 21 OBC-B  1  77.00  74.00  382.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534424 BIPASA  PAUL Female No  73  22 22 OBC-B  3  76.83  70.00  388.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547416 KRIPA  BANIK Female No  74  23 23 OBC-B  2  76.67  71.00  384.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670240 RIYA  PAUL Female No  92  24 24 OBC-B  1  75.00  76.00  354.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002628146 SAGNIK  PAUL Male No  103  25 25 OBC-B  2  73.83  62.00  383.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862936 SHREYOSHI  ROY Female No  105  26 26 OBC-B  1  73.67  70.00  356.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651545 ANAMIKA  SARKAR Female No  110  27 27 OBC-B  3  73.50  67.00  367.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849564 ANURIMA  BASAK Female No  111  28 28 OBC-B  17  73.17  73.00  344.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884901 DEBOSMITA  DEY Female No  112  29 29 OBC-B  3  73.17  71.00  349.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627997 DIBYALINA  BASAK Female No  116  30 30 OBC-B  1  73.00  61.00  382.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806551 MADHUMITA  SHARMA Female No  119  31 31 OBC-B  1  72.67  77.00  340.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515027 ANNESA  MAZUMDER Female No  121  32 32 OBC-B  1  72.50  64.00  367.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777089 ARITRA  DEY Male No  122  33 33 OBC-B  1  72.50  60.00  379.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449712 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  128  34 34 OBC-B  2  71.83  75.00  332.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678817 SURAVI  SARKAR Female No  130  35 35 OBC-B  8  71.83  66.00  360.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002680589 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  135  36 36 OBC-B  1  71.50  65.00  362.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002678342 NIMI  THAPA Female No  144  37 37 OBC-B  4  71.00  61.00  363.00  81.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667280 BIKRAM CH PAUL Male No  147  38 38 OBC-B  3  70.67  70.00  335.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698674 RITUSREE  BASAK Female No  148  39 39 OBC-B  3  70.67  58.00  372.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565670 DWIPJOY  DEY Male No  158  40 40 OBC-B  3  69.67  77.00  314.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520363 TITLY  PAL Female No  165  41 41 OBC-B  3  69.00  67.00  331.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801815 PUSKAR  PAUL Male No  170  42 42 OBC-B  5  68.50  65.00  344.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900173 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  175  43 43 OBC-B  9  68.17  61.00  331.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672146 BAISALI  PANDIT Female No  178  44 44 OBC-B  1  67.67  58.00  354.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664700 ADITY  SUTRADHAR Female No  180  45 45 OBC-B  2  67.33  71.00  313.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587615 PRIYANGSHU  NATH Male No  185  46 46 OBC-B  6  67.00  62.00  331.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527767 NIKITA  PAUL Female No  207  47 47 OBC-B  10  64.67  60.00  320.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444832 SANJIT SHIL SHARMA Male No  222  48 48 OBC-B  3  60.83  60.00  296.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002640185 SUMAN  MODAK Male No  231  49 49 OBC-B  3  58.83  56.00  291.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002894173 GAYATRI  BARMAN Female No  3  1 1 SC  4  89.50  90.00  422.00  97.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722944 SWAPNANIL  DAS Male No  20  2 2 SC  5  82.67  78.00  420.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608472 TANMAY  BARMAN Male No  31  3 3 SC  3  80.17  83.00  381.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618600 NEHA  ROY Female No  37  4 4 SC  2  79.50  83.00  374.00  80.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853774 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  38  5 5 SC  13  79.50  82.00  368.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880357 MITALI  DAS Female No  39  6 6 SC  4  79.17  83.00  367.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836453 ANNYESA  BARMAN Female No  46  7 7 SC  1  78.83  73.00  390.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537813 MOUSUMI  BARMAN Female No  47  8 8 SC  2  78.67  76.00  382.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834896 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  49  9 9 SC  13  78.50  78.00  372.00  76.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578565 NILESH  ROY Male No  50  10 10 SC  5  78.50  76.00  380.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835822 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  51  11 11 SC  1  78.50  72.00  400.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509246 SANJANA  ROY Female No  52  12 12 SC  1  78.33  80.00  371.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002529416 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  55  13 13 SC  3  78.00  80.00  365.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928710 SAYAN  ROY Male No  58  14 14 SC  7  78.00  71.00  392.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825769 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  60  15 15 SC  4  77.83  78.00  366.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672644 JUI  RAY Female No  62  16 16 SC  2  77.67  73.00  388.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604033 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  63  17 17 SC  1  77.50  84.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884248 SRIJA  SARKAR Female No  72  18 18 SC  5  76.83  73.00  367.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537574 PULAKESH  BARMAN Male No  75  19 19 SC  5  76.67  70.00  386.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687527 BIBEK  ROY Male No  76  20 20 SC  3  76.50  84.00  352.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479651 ABHRAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  78  21 21 SC  2  76.50  73.00  383.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571163 ALIVA  KARJEE Female No  79  22 22 SC  1  76.33  85.00  340.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607988 POULOMI  ROY Female No  81  23 23 SC  3  76.00  79.00  354.00  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749528 DEBASMITA  MANDAL Female No  83  24 24 SC  5  75.83  67.00  389.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002559086 MADHULIKA  DAS Female No  86  25 25 SC  6  75.67  75.00  362.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672235 KOYEL  DAS Female No  88  26 26 SC  6  75.50  78.00  347.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602727 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  89  27 27 SC  3  75.50  77.00  359.00  77.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509688 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  90  28 28 SC  2  75.50  74.00  359.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834894 DEEPANJALI  BISWAS Female No  91  29 29 SC  14  75.00  77.00  356.00  68.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687342 ARGHYA  BARMAN Male No  93  30 30 SC  1  75.00  73.00  361.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480059 MANISHA  BARMAN Female No  94  31 31 SC  3  75.00  70.00  370.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658255 BHASKARJYOTI  DAS Male No  95  32 32 SC  2  75.00  64.00  392.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915972 UPASANA  BARMAN Female No  98  33 33 SC  11  74.50  70.00  360.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643378 LOPAMUDRA  ROY Female No  99  34 34 SC  6  74.33  74.00  350.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516133 SNEHA  ROY Female No  100  35 35 SC  9  74.00  73.00  355.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531803 KONIKA  BARMAN Female No  102  36 36 SC  6  73.83  75.00  346.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002441117 PRIYA  DAS Female No  106  37 37 SC  1  73.67  67.00  365.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635561 PUSPITA  BARMAN Female No  114  38 38 SC  3  73.17  62.00  383.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666164 TULSI  BARMAN Female No  117  39 39 SC  1  72.83  71.00  355.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475858 MIHIR  BARMAN Male No  126  40 40 SC  3  72.17  61.00  375.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683686 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  127  41 41 SC  20  72.00  72.00  341.00  83.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754065 DISHA  DAS Female No  131  42 42 SC  5  71.67  73.00  344.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765362 ANUSHKA  BISWAS Female No  134  43 43 SC  14  71.50  70.00  347.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693765 PRATIVA  MANDAL Female No  138  44 44 SC  6  71.17  73.00  344.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685668 SHRABANI  ADHIKARY Female No  139  45 45 SC  4  71.17  72.00  337.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838286 JYOTI  SAHA Female No  142  46 46 SC  3  71.00  65.00  354.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586166 JOY KUMAR ROY Male No  143  47 47 SC  7  71.00  64.00  358.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679397 ARUP KANTI BARMAN Male No  146  48 48 SC  2  70.83  70.00  336.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002579280 SUBRATA  ROY Male No  149  49 49 SC  2  70.33  72.00  335.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655520 MAYUKH DEB ROY Male No  150  50 50 SC  2  70.33  69.00  335.00  60.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892695 MUNMUN  ROY Female No  151  51 51 SC  6  70.33  61.00  360.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478820 RISHIKA  ROY Female No  153  52 52 SC  3  70.17  70.00  331.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759071 NUPUR  RAY Female No  154  53 53 SC  1  70.00  68.00  335.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608054 RASHMI  ROY Female No  155  54 54 SC  5  69.83  70.00  330.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843729 MOHAN ROY DAKUA Male No  156  55 55 SC  11  69.83  67.00  352.00  71.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530292 NIBEDITA  KARJEE Female No  157  56 56 SC  3  69.83  61.00  360.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589802 ARINDAM  RAY Male No  159  57 57 SC  4  69.50  64.00  355.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533401 TIRTHA DEEP SARKAR Male No  161  58 58 SC  4  69.17  75.00  310.00  72.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457843 SRIJANI  SARKAR Female No  163  59 59 SC  4  69.17  62.00  349.00  83.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454047 SHOWYETA  ROY Female No  166  60 60 SC  3  68.83  70.00  329.00  86.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002601123 TRISA  ROY Female No  168  61 61 SC  3  68.83  65.00  340.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877055 ARNAB  DAS Male No  176  62 62 SC  3  67.83  64.00  332.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674355 ANITA  BARMAN Female No  177  63 63 SC  7  67.83  60.00  337.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701383 SUJOY  SARKAR Male No  179  64 64 SC  2  67.50  57.00  370.00  71.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803958 ROUNAK  MALAKAR Male No  182  65 65 SC  20  67.33  64.00  326.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866906 DIBAKAR  DAS Male No  187  66 66 SC  1  66.67  60.00  331.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545792 PRACHI  BARMAN Female No  195  67 67 SC  6  66.00  60.00  327.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002836495 PRITHA  BARMAN Female No  196  68 68 SC  3  66.00  58.00  338.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865440 ESHA  DAS Female No  197  69 69 SC  5  66.00  54.00  348.00  60.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847566 HIMANGSHU ROY BASUNIA Male No  198  70 70 SC  11  65.83  68.00  319.00  76.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923243 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  202  71 71 SC  2  65.33  64.00  315.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002700577 BIBEK  ROY Male No  203  72 72 SC  2  65.33  61.00  325.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects 

(Excluding (English, Biological Science, Biotechnology))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002651836 SAIKAT  PATOYARI Male No  205  73 73 SC  3  64.83  65.00  310.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534189 BARNALI  KARJEE Female No  206  74 74 SC  1  64.67  60.00  326.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546327 KUHELIKA  BARMAN Female No  212  75 75 SC  1  63.67  57.00  318.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869143 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  213  76 76 SC  3  63.17  60.00  320.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693979 AKSHAY KUMAR ROY Male No  215  77 77 SC  1  62.83  62.00  305.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831785 PUJA  PRAMANIK Female No  217  78 78 SC  4  62.50  57.00  312.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601845 SUDIP  ROY Male No  219  79 79 SC  3  61.67  58.00  305.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861657 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  220  80 80 SC  9  61.17  64.00  289.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898207 BISHU  BARMAN Male No  221  81 81 SC  6  61.17  60.00  297.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530267 SHREEJA  ROY Female No  225  82 82 SC  3  60.17  56.00  300.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639326 DIPSHIKHA  BARMAN Female No  233  83 83 SC  3  58.67  51.00  301.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600604 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  236  84 84 SC  3  58.00  53.00  291.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects 

(Excluding (English, Biological Science, Biotechnology))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002768445 MINAKSHI  ROY Female No  237  85 85 SC  14  57.83  56.00  286.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538762 TRIPTI  BARMAN Female No  238  86 86 SC  2  57.83  55.00  288.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528189 BISHAKHA  BASUNIA Female No  243  87 87 SC  4  57.33  57.00  281.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834906 SMRITI  ROY PRAMANIK Female No  247  88 88 SC  6  56.33  53.00  283.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765828 HRIDKAMAL  ROY Male No  248  89 89 SC  8  56.33  52.00  276.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508346 KHOKHAN  BISWAS Male No  250  90 90 SC  3  54.33  54.00  268.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736525 VISHAL  SARKAR Male No  251  91 91 SC  11  54.00  56.00  258.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455628 RIMI  BARMAN Female No  252  92 92 SC  5  52.83  51.00  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505110 PRERANA  BARMAN Female No  255  93 93 SC  3  51.50  56.00  240.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.10

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 
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(Excluding (English, Biological Science, Biotechnology))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002780302 SUHANI  MOCHARI Female No  186  1 1 ST  1  66.83  62.00  327.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Brojendra Nath Seal College,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.10

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 
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(Excluding (English, Biological Science, Biotechnology))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: EWS
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A002840089 ISHITA  NANDI Female No  190  1 1 EWS  2  66.50  60.00  330.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


